
Event 134

17 NOV 2019 - 15:25

Women's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - femmes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 34

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FLICKINGER Hali CAC4 2:03.811 (1) 1:32.09(1) 1:00.23(2) 28.590.73
31.64 31.86 31.72

RULE Remedy DCT2 2:05.382 1.57(2) 1:32.46(2) 1:00.54(3) 28.600.71
31.94 31.92 32.92

EASTIN Ella LAC6 2:06.973 3.16(4) 1:34.35(6) 1:01.59(7) 29.270.74
32.32 32.76 32.62

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC3 2:07.064 3.25(3) 1:34.14(7) 1:01.70(6) 29.170.66
32.53 32.44 32.92

OVERHOLT Emily NYB7 2:08.315 4.50(7) 1:34.76(5) 1:01.55(5) 29.160.78
32.39 33.21 33.55

SHERIDAN Mikkayla NYB8 2:08.876 5.06(5) 1:34.37(3) 1:00.98(1) 28.370.71
32.61 33.39 34.50

GALAT Bethany DCT1 2:09.067 5.25(6) 1:34.63(4) 1:01.31(4) 29.010.64
32.30 33.32 34.43

SMITH Leah LAC5 2:13.558 9.74(8) 1:38.12(8) 1:03.22(8) 29.610.74
33.61 34.90 35.43

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time

SWMW200MBF------------FNL---------_73A2 1.0 Report Created 17 NOV 15:28 Page 1/1



Event 135

17 NOV 2019 - 15:30

Men's 200m Butterfly

200 m papillon - hommes

Final

Finale

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 35

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 1:51.511 (1) 1:22.37(1) 53.18(1) 24.500.74
28.68 29.19 29.14

KALISZ Chase LAC6 1:53.132 1.62(3) 1:24.06(4) 55.14(4) 25.990.72
29.15 28.92 29.07

VAZAIOS Andreas DCT2 1:53.283 1.77(2) 1:23.87(3) 55.00(5) 26.100.75
28.90 28.87 29.41

LITHERLAND Jay DCT1 1:54.814 3.30(4) 1:24.49(6) 55.41(7) 26.180.75
29.23 29.08 30.32

DARRAGH Mackenzie NYB7 1:55.275 3.76(6) 1:25.52(7) 55.53(6) 26.170.68
29.36 29.99 29.75

LEWIS Clyde NYB8 1:55.816 4.30(8) 1:26.62(8) 56.32(8) 26.560.73
29.76 30.30 29.19

SZARANEK Mark CAC3 1:56.007 4.49(5) 1:24.96(2) 54.96(2) 25.620.66
29.34 30.00 31.04

SWITKOWSKI Jan CAC4 1:56.708 5.19(7) 1:25.59(5) 55.28(3) 25.690.70
29.59 30.31 31.11

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 636

17 NOV 2019 - 15:39

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 23.981 0.61

BLUME Pernille NYB7 24.062 0.080.66

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT2 24.093 0.110.70

WASICK Kasia CAC4 24.104 0.120.71

GEER Margo LAC6 24.285 0.300.66

KENNEDY Madison DCT1 24.366 0.380.65

DELOOF Catherine NYB8 24.407 0.420.65

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3 24.458 0.470.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 236

17 NOV 2019 - 15:42

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 24.541 0.63

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT3 24.702 0.160.72

BLUME Pernille NYB6 24.743 0.200.67

WASICK Kasia CAC4 25.014 0.470.69

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

17 NOV 2019 - 15:45

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 24.461 0.63

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT4 25.162 0.700.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 136

17 NOV 2019 - 15:45

Women's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results Summary
 

Event Number 36

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 24.461 0.631

HAUGHEY Siobhan DCT4 25.162 0.711

BLUME Pernille NYB6 24.743 0.671 Q

WASICK Kasia CAC4 25.014 0.691 Q

GEER Margo LAC6 24.285 0.661 Q

KENNEDY Madison DCT1 24.366 0.651 Q

DELOOF Catherine NYB8 24.407 0.651 Q

SMOLIGA Olivia CAC3 24.458 0.711 Q

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 637

17 NOV 2019 - 15:49

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 1

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ANDREW Michael NYB7 21.201 0.66

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 21.342 0.140.65

CHADWICK Michael LAC6 21.393 0.190.71

HELD Ryan LAC5 21.484 0.280.63

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB8 21.785 0.580.65

BECKER Bowe CAC4 21.796 0.590.66

APPLE Zach DCT2 21.967 0.760.65

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT1 22.108 0.900.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 237

17 NOV 2019 - 15:52

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Round 2

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC3 21.391 0.65

CHADWICK Michael LAC5 21.842 0.450.71

ANDREW Michael NYB6 22.443 1.050.67

HELD Ryan LAC4 22.814 1.420.66

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

17 NOV 2019 - 15:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC4 21.251 0.63

CHADWICK Michael LAC5 22.352 1.100.71

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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Event 137

17 NOV 2019 - 15:55

Men's 50m Freestyle Skin Race Final

2019 ISL Season

College Park, MD (USA)

November 16 - 17

Results Summary
 

Event Number 37

 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat Date of Birth

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC4 21.251 0.631

CHADWICK Michael LAC5 22.352 0.711

ANDREW Michael NYB6 22.443 0.671 Q

HELD Ryan LAC4 22.814 0.661 Q

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo NYB8 21.785 0.651 Q

BECKER Bowe CAC4 21.796 0.661 Q

APPLE Zach DCT2 21.967 0.651 Q

STRAVIUS Jeremy DCT1 22.108 0.711 Q

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase R.T. Reaction Time
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